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2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 190,000,000.00

Mobile: 07032562319

Office:

Fax:
info@burgeonpropertieslimited.com

Olayinka Ojewoye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1647 days

BRAND NEW LISTING|KINDLY SWIPE RIGHT PRICE: N190,000,00(N190M) Rental
Value:N15,000,000(N15M) Brand New 5Bedrooms +1Bq Fully Detached
Duplex At 2nd roll gate, Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos. Price:N190,000,000(N190M) Rental Value
:N15,000,000(N15M) Features: +24/7 Power Supply +Swimming Pool +pantry +Washing machine +Walk in
closet +Outdoor Space +Fitted Kitchen +POP Ceiling +Microwave +Pantry +Smoke extractor +Oven +Good
Lightings +Walk in Shower +Good Exterior +Good Road* +Ample Parking Space +Top class finishinge
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P0802042871
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 190000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5
Bathroom: 5
Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : 2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki
,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive , LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEFORE CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km



chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron , lekki tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, conservation lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




